Wt Class
106
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
182
220
285

Wt Class
126
138
138
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145
152
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170
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285

Varsity
Name
Javier Arragon
Julio Garcia
JAKOB TUMANENG
Leo Gutzwiler
Jerdan Velazquez
Orlando Rodriguez
Pedro Acecedo
Kian Davis
Lucas Carranza
Ronin Haynes
Jose Galarza
Andy Jimenez-Manriquez

Junior Varsity
Name
Alex Olguin
Diego Gonzalez
Shane Tamngin
Juan Apolinar
Miguel Valdovines
Gilberto Valladolid
Daniel Rodriguez
Gonzalo Gonzalez
Pablo Sanchez
Eli Olivares

WENATCHEE PANTHERS
2018 Boys Wrestling

Year
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B:'Mfleﬁgg

Head Coach
Ed Valdez

Assistants
Dustin Fisher
Luis Perez
Joe Cordes
Jake Gutzwiler

Athletic Trainer
Dale Blair

Cheer Advisor
Dani Schafer-Cloke

Dance Advisor
Lynsey Loudon

Superintendent
Brian Flones

Principal
Eric Anderson

Athletic Director
Jim Beeson
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